
2550 

Tariff 
Item 

3004. 20 .09 
3004.39.09 
3004.39.09 
3004.90.19 
39.20 
3920.10.01 
3920. 30. 29 
3920.42.29 
3920.42.29 
3920.99.01 
4008.21.19 
6001. 22. 29) 
6001. 92. 29) 
6002 .43. 09) 
7323.99.00 
7616.90.29 
8302. 60 .oo 
84.21 
84.21 
8428.39.00 
8472. 82) 
8479.89.00) 
8506.19.00 
8531. 10.00) 
8531.80.00) 
8535.90.19 
8536.50.00 
Chapter 87 
9405.10 

Tariff 
Item 

8414.51.00 

8414,80.01 

8433.22.09) 
8433.90.19) 

Description of Goods 

Zantac syrup 
Zantac injection 
Zantac tablets 
Pancrease 
Polypropylene ... metalised 
Battery ... backing 
Thermodet . . . sheeting 
Double . . . rayon 
Mui ti -coloured ... backing 
Single ... tape 
Rubber ... fabrics 
100% ... sides 

Domestic ... pans 
Surgical ... containers 
Automatic ... assemblies 
Filter's ... types 
Micro ... elements 
Vibratory ... pans 
Waring blendors 

Maxell 2CRI 7 /33 
Portable ... alarms 

Dyscon ... system 
Membrane . . . keyboards 
Catalogued ... Christchurch 
Lamp . . . c I amps 

Description of Goods 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

THIRD SCHEDULE 
Concession Approvals Withdrawn 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Wall, ceiling or in line fans with a fan blade diameter 
not exceeding 150mm 
Compressor outfits, other than vehicle drawn; 
EXCLUDING: 
(I) Reciprocating types with a piston displacement from 
10.0 litres/second up to 26 litres/second (inclusive), with 
working pressures up to 1100 kPa 
(2) Reciprocating types with a piston displacement from 
20 litres/second up to 200 litres/second (inclusive), with 
working pressures from 1500 kPa and above 
(3) Reciprocating types with a piston displacement up to 15 
Ii tres/ second (inclusive) with working pressures exceeding 
30,000 kPa 
(4) Other types with a capacity from 0.47 litres/second up 
to 123 litres/second (inclusive) free air delivered (FAD) with 
working pressures up to 1500 kPa 
Haymowers, including component sets and component and spare 
parts 
EXCLUDING: 
I. Haymowers of a type where the secondary drive on the 
cutting head is ''V'' belt driven 
2. Parts of general use, when imported in other than bui It 
up form 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 

730066C 
923339D 
923340H 
917787G 
980913K 
600160C 
660291G 
701843G 
521758L 
680558C 
982014A 
880754L 

801510E 
740556B 
983059G 
927561E 
522199E 
682640H 
902449C 

980831A 
640776F 

501214H 
440323B 
984369J 
540803C 

Ref. 
No. 

985638C 

985470D 

985656A 

No. 117 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this !st day of August 1991. V.A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce. 
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